
Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration

01-07-2024 Monday Teaching Day 01-08-2024 Thursday Teaching Day

Physical Verification of Sem I 

students

02-07-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 02-08-2024 Friday Teaching Day

Physical Verification of Sem I 

students

03-07-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 03-08-2024 Saturday Teaching Day Practical Exam

04-07-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 04-08-2024 Sunday Practical Exam

05-07-2024 Friday
Sem VI University Exam

05-08-2024 Monday Teaching Day

22 e Shrabon_Sit & Draw 

Competition

06-07-2024 Saturday Sem VI University Exam 06-08-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day Internal & Tutorial Exam

07-07-2024 Sunday Ratha Yatra 07-08-2024 Wednesday Sem IV University Exam Kanyashree Observation Day

08-07-2024 Monday Sem VI University Exam 08-08-2024 Thursday Teaching Day Internal & Tutorial Exam

09-07-2024 Tuesday Sem VI University Exam 09-08-2024 Friday Sem IV University Exam Internal & Tutorial Exam

10-07-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 10-08-2024 Saturday Sem IV University Exam Internal & Tutorial Exam

11-07-2024 Thursday Sem VI University Exam 11-08-2024 Sunday

12-07-2024 Friday Sem VI University Exam 12-08-2024 Monday Sem IV University Exam 

13-07-2024 Saturday Teaching Day 13-08-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 

Orientation Program & Class 

Commencement for Sem I & V 

(Tentative)

14-07-2024 Sunday 14-08-2024 Wednesday Sem IV University Exam 

15-07-2024 Monday Teaching Day 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day
Independence Day-AZADI KI AMRIT 

MAHOTSAV (NSS I & NSS II )

16-07-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 16-08-2024 Friday Sem IV University Exam 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram 17-08-2024 Saturday Sem IV University Exam 

18-07-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 18-08-2024 Sunday

19-07-2024 Friday Teaching Day 19-08-2024 Monday Rakhi Bandhan

20-07-2024 Saturday Teaching Day 20-08-2024 Tuesday Sem IV University Exam 

21-07-2024 Sunday 21-08-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day

22-07-2024 Monday Teaching Day 22-08-2024 Thursday Teaching Day

23-07-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 23-08-2024 Friday Teaching Day

24-07-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 24-08-2024 Saturday Teaching Day

25-07-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 25-08-2024 Sunday

26-07-2024 Friday Teaching Day 26-08-2024 Monday Janmastami

27-07-2024 Saturday Teaching Day 27-08-2024 Tuesday

28-07-2024 Sunday 28-08-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day

29-07-2024 Monday Teaching Day 29-08-2024 Thursday Teaching Day Dengue Awareness Rally

30-07-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 30-08-2024 Friday
Teaching Day

Continuous Internal Assessment

31-07-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day

Physical Verification of Sem I 

students 31-08-2024 Saturday
Teaching Day

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025

Jul-24 Aug-24



Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration

01-09-2024 Sunday 01-10-2024 Tuesday Career Awarness Program

02-09-2024 Monday Teaching Day 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhiji's Birthday

03-09-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 03-10-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 

04-09-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 04-10-2024 Friday Teaching Day 

05-09-2024 Thursday  Teachers'  Day 05-10-2024 Saturday Teaching Day Agomoni (Sharod Utsav)

06-09-2024 Friday Sem II University Exam 06-10-2024 Sunday

07-09-2024 Saturday Sem II University Exam Career Counselling Fair 07-10-2024 Monday Puja Vacation

08-09-2024 Sunday 08-10-2024 Tuesday Puja Vacation

09-09-2024 Monday Sem II University Exam 09-10-2024 Wednesday Puja Vacation

10-09-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 10-10-2024 Thursday Puja Vacation

11-09-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 11-10-2024 Friday Puja Vacation

12-09-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 12-10-2024 Saturday Puja Vacation

13-09-2024 Friday Sem II University Exam 13-10-2024 Sunday

14-09-2024 Saturday Teaching Day 14-10-2024 Monday Puja Vacation

15-09-2024 Sunday 15-10-2024 Tuesday Puja Vacation

16-09-2024 Monday Fateha-Dawaz-Daham 16-10-2024 Wednesday Puja Vacation

17-09-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 17-10-2024 Thursday Puja Vacation

18-09-2024 Wednesday Sem II University Exam 18-10-2024 Friday Puja Vacation

19-09-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 
Best Student Award Ceremony 

Program 19-10-2024 Saturday Puja Vacation

20-09-2024 Friday Teaching Day Freshers' Welcome 20-10-2024 Sunday

21-09-2024 Saturday Teaching Day Parent Teacher Meeting 21-10-2024 Monday Puja Vacation

22-09-2024 Sunday 22-10-2024 Tuesday Puja Vacation

23-09-2024 Monday Teaching Day Class Commencement for Sem III 23-10-2024 Wednesday Puja Vacation

24-09-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment 24-10-2024 Thursday Puja Vacation

25-09-2024 Wednesday  

College Foundation Day 

Celebration 25-10-2024 Friday Puja Vacation

26-09-2024 Thursday Teaching Day Vidya Sagar Janmodibas 26-10-2024 Saturday Puja Vacation Internship Program

27-09-2024 Friday Teaching Day National Nutrition Week 27-10-2024 Sunday

28-09-2024 Saturday Teaching Day National Nutrition Week 28-10-2024 Monday Puja Vacation

29-09-2024 Sunday 29-10-2024 Tuesday Puja Vacation

30-09-2024 Monday Teaching Day National Nutrition Week 30-10-2024 Wednesday Puja Vacation

31-10-2024 Thursday Puja Vacation

Sep-24 Oct-24



Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration

01-11-2024 Friday Puja Vacation 01-12-2024 Sunday

02-11-2024 Saturday Puja Vacation 02-12-2024 Monday Teaching Day 

03-11-2024 Sunday 03-12-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 

04-11-2024 Monday Puja Vacation 04-12-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 

05-11-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 05-12-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 

06-11-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 06-12-2024 Friday Teaching Day Program on 'World AIDS Day'

07-11-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 07-12-2024 Saturday Teaching Day 

08-11-2024 Friday Chat Puja 08-12-2024 Sunday

09-11-2024 Saturday Jagadharti Puja 09-12-2024 Monday Teaching Day 

10-11-2024 Sunday 10-12-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 

11-11-2024 Monday Teaching Day 11-12-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 

12-11-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day 12-12-2024 Thursday Teaching Day

13-11-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 13-12-2024 Friday Teaching Day

14-11-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 
Workshop on Student Scholarship

14-12-2024 Saturday Teaching Day 

15-11-2024 Friday Birth Day of Guru Nanak 15-12-2024 Sunday

16-11-2024 Saturday Teaching Day 16-12-2024 Monday Teaching Day Seminar Day

17-11-2024 Sunday 17-12-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day Art & Craft Course

18-11-2024 Monday Teaching Day 18-12-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day Art & Craft Course

19-11-2024 Tuesday 19-12-2024 Thursday Teaching Day Art & Craft Course

20-11-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 20-12-2024 Friday Teaching Day Art & Craft Course

21-11-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 21-12-2024 Saturday Teaching Day Art & Craft Course

22-11-2024 Friday Teaching Day 22-12-2024 Sunday

23-11-2024 Saturday Teaching Day 23-12-2024 Monday Teaching Day

24-11-2024 Sunday 24-12-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day

25-11-2024 Monday Teaching Day 25-12-2024 Wednesday Winter Recess

26-11-2024 Tuesday Teaching Day Seminar Day 26-12-2024 Thursday Winter Recess

27-11-2024 Wednesday Teaching Day 27-12-2024 Friday Winter Recess

28-11-2024 Thursday Teaching Day 28-12-2024 Saturday Winter Recess

29-11-2024 Friday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment 29-12-2024 Sunday

30-11-2024 Saturday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment 30-12-2024 Monday Winter Recess

31-12-2024 Tuesday Winter Recess

Nov-24 Dec-24

University Internal Assessment & 

Tutorial (Sem V & Sem III) 

[Tentative]



Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration

01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year 01-02-2025 Saturday Sem V University Exam(Tentaive)

02-01-2025
Thursday Teaching Day 

Students' Week-Credit Card 

Awareness Camp 02-02-2025
Sunday

03-01-2025
Friday Teaching Day 

Students' Week-Scholarship 

Awareness Camp 03-02-2025
Monday

Saraswati Puja

04-01-2025
Saturday Teaching Day 

Students' Week-Parent Teacher 

Meeting 04-02-2025
Tuesday Teaching Day 

05-01-2025
Sunday

Students' Week-Health Checkup and 

Psychological counseling 05-02-2025
Wednesday Teaching Day 

06-01-2025 Monday Teaching Day Students' Week-Annual Sports 06-02-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 

07-01-2025
Tuesday Teaching Day 

Students' Week-Workshop on 

Student Welfare Schemes 07-02-2025
Friday Teaching Day 

Parent Teacher Meeting

08-01-2025
Wednesday Teaching Day Students' Week-Cultural Program

08-02-2025
Saturday Teaching Day 

09-01-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 09-02-2025 Sunday

10-01-2025 Friday Teaching Day Eye Checkup Camp 10-02-2025 Monday Teaching Day 

11-01-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 11-02-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 

12-01-2025 Sunday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti Swami Vivekananda Jayanti 12-02-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 

13-01-2025 Monday Teaching Day 13-02-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 

14-01-2025 Tuesday 14-02-2025 Friday Birth Day of Panchanan Barma

15-01-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 15-02-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 

16-01-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 16-02-2025 Sunday

17-01-2025 Friday Teaching Day Seminar Day 17-02-2025 Monday Teaching Day NSS Program

18-01-2025 Saturday Teaching Day Seminar Day 18-02-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 

19-01-2025 Sunday Teaching Day 19-02-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day Program on Career Counselling

20-01-2025 Monday Teaching Day 20-02-2025 Thursday Sem III University Exam(Tentaive)

21-01-2025 Tuesday 21-02-2025 Friday Sem III University Exam(Tentaive)

22-01-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 22-02-2025 Saturday Sem III University Exam(Tentaive)

23-01-2025 Thursday Netaji’s Birthday Netaji’s Birthday 23-02-2025 Sunday

24-01-2025 Friday University Foundation Day 24-02-2025 Monday Sem III University Exam(Tentaive)

25-01-2025 Saturday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment 25-02-2025 Tuesday Sem III University Exam(Tentaive)

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day Republic Day 26-02-2025 Wednesday Shivratri

27-01-2025 Monday Teaching Day 27-02-2025 Thursday Sem III University Exam(Tentaive)

28-01-2025 Tuesday 28-02-2025 Friday Sem III University Exam(Tentaive)

29-01-2025 Wednesday Sem V University Exam(Tentaive)

30-01-2025 Thursday Sem V University Exam(Tentaive)

31-01-2025 Friday Sem V University Exam(Tentaive)

Jan-25 Feb-25

University  Tutorial  Exam   (Sem I)



Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration

01-03-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 01-04-2025 Tuesday Sem I University Exam(Tentaive)

02-03-2025 Sunday 02-04-2025 Wednesday Sem I University Exam(Tentaive)

03-03-2025 Monday Teaching Day 03-04-2025 Thursday Sem I University Exam(Tentaive)

04-03-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 04-04-2025 Friday Teaching Day 

05-03-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 05-04-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 

06-03-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 06-04-2025 Sunday

07-03-2025 Friday Teaching Day 07-04-2025 Monday Teaching Day 

08-03-2025 Saturday Teaching Day International Women's Day 08-04-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 

09-03-2025 Sunday 09-04-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 

10-03-2025 Monday Teaching Day 10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

11-03-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment 11-04-2025 Friday Teaching Day 

12-03-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment 12-04-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 

13-03-2025 Thursday Doljatra 13-04-2025 Sunday

14-03-2025 Friday Holi 14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Birthday

15-03-2025 Saturday Teaching Day NSS Special Camp 15-04-2025 Tuesday Bengali New Year

16-03-2025 Sunday NSS Special Camp 16-04-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 

17-03-2025 Monday Teaching Day NSS Special Camp 17-04-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 

18-03-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day NSS Special Camp 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday

19-03-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day NSS Special Camp 19-04-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 

20-03-2025 Thursday Teaching Day NSS Special Camp 20-04-2025 Sunday

21-03-2025 Friday Teaching Day NSS Special Camp 21-04-2025 Monday Teaching Day 

22-03-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 22-04-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day Earth Day

23-03-2025 Sunday 23-04-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day Yoga Training Program

24-03-2025 Monday Sem I University Exam(Tentaive) 24-04-2025 Thursday Teaching Day Yoga Training Program

25-03-2025 Tuesday Sem I University Exam(Tentaive) 25-04-2025 Friday Teaching Day Yoga Training Program

26-03-2025 Wednesday Sem I University Exam(Tentaive) 26-04-2025 Saturday Teaching Day Yoga Training Program

27-03-2025 Thursday Sem I University Exam(Tentaive) 27-04-2025 Sunday

28-03-2025 Friday Sem I University Exam(Tentaive) 28-04-2025 Monday Teaching Day Yoga Training Program

29-03-2025 Saturday Sem I University Exam(Tentaive) 29-04-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment

30-03-2025 Sunday 30-04-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment

31-03-2025 Monday Eid-UL-Fitr

Mar-25 Apr-25



Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration Date Day Daily Schedule Event/ Celebration

01-05-2025 Thursday May Day 01-06-2025 Sunday

02-05-2025 Friday Teaching Day 02-06-2025 Monday Teaching Day 

03-05-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 03-06-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 

04-05-2025 Sunday 04-06-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 

05-05-2025 Monday Teaching Day 05-06-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 

06-05-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 06-06-2025 Friday Teaching Day 

07-05-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 07-06-2025 Saturday Id-Ud-Joha (Bakrid)

08-05-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 08-06-2025 Sunday

09-05-2025 Friday Rabindra Jayanti Rabindra Jayanti 09-06-2025 Monday Teaching Day 

10-05-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 10-06-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 

11-05-2025 Sunday 11-06-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 

12-05-2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 12-06-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 

13-05-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 13-06-2025 Friday Teaching Day 

14-05-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 14-06-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 

15-05-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 15-06-2025 Sunday

16-05-2025 Friday Teaching Day 16-06-2025 Monday Summer Recess

17-05-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 17-06-2025 Tuesday Summer Recess

18-05-2025
Sunday

18-06-2025 Wednesday Summer Recess

19-05-2025
Monday

Teaching Day 19-06-2025 Thursday Summer Recess

20-05-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 20-06-2025 Friday Summer Recess

21-05-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 21-06-2025 Saturday Summer Recess

22-05-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 22-06-2025 Sunday

23-05-2025 Friday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment 23-06-2025 Monday Summer Recess

24-05-2025 Saturday Teaching Day Continuous Internal Assessment 24-06-2025 Tuesday Summer Recess

25-05-2025
Sunday

25-06-2025 Wednesday Summer Recess

26-05-2025 Monday Teaching Day 26-06-2025 Thursday Summer Recess

27-05-2025 Tuesday Teaching Day 27-06-2025 Friday Ratha Yatra

28-05-2025 Wednesday Teaching Day 28-06-2025 Saturday Summer Recess

29-05-2025 Thursday Teaching Day 29-06-2025 Sunday

30-05-2025 Friday Teaching Day Parent Teacher Meeting 30-06-2025 Monday Summer Recess

31-05-2025 Saturday Teaching Day 

May-25 Jun-25

University Internal Assessment & 

Tutorial (Sem IV)

University Internal Assessment & 

Tutorial (Sem VI )

University Internal Assessment & 

Tutorial (Sem VI )

University Internal Assessment & 

Tutorial (Sem VI )


